

Cook Sisters

Apple Cake

Ingredients:

Plain Flour, Sugar, **Eggs**, Fresh Apples, **Walnuts**, Vegetable Oil, Bicarbonate of Soda, Baking Powder, Mixed Spice, Salt, Vanilla Flavouring.

Frosting: Demerara Sugar, **Butter**, **Milk**, Vanilla Flavouring.

IMPORTANT ALLERGEN INFORMATION . PLEASE READ THIS DECLARATION CAREFULLY

This product was produced in a kitchen where all 14 allergens are in constant use.

If you therefore suffer from an allergy related to any of the 14 allergens listed this product may not be safe for you to consume.

Please call the office on 020 7619 7793 if you require further information.

Allergen Declaration

Gluten, Nuts, Eggs, Milk

January 2019

Cook Sisters

Banana Blueberry Cake

Ingredients:

Plain Flour, Sugar, **Eggs**, Bananas, Blueberries, Vegetable Oil, Bicarbonate of Soda, Baking Powder, Salt.

IMPORTANT ALLERGEN INFORMATION . PLEASE READ THIS DECLARATION CAREFULLY

This product was produced in a kitchen where all 14 allergens are in constant use.

If you therefore suffer from an allergy related to any of the 14 allergens listed this product may not be safe for you to consume.

Please call the office on 020 7619 7793 if you require further information.

Allergen Declaration

Gluten, Eggs

Cook Sisters

Banana Cake

Ingredients:

Plain Flour, Sugar, **Eggs**, Bananas,
Vegetable Oil, Bicarbonate of Soda,
Baking Powder, Salt.

Frosting: Icing Sugar, **Butter**, **Milk**,
Vanilla Flavouring, **Walnuts**

IMPORTANT ALLERGEN INFORMATION . PLEASE READ THIS DECLARATION
CAREFULLY

This product was produced in a kitchen where all 14 allergens are in constant
use.

If you therefore suffer from an allergy related to any of the 14 allergens
listed this product may not be safe for you to consume.

Please call the office on 020 7619 7793 if you require further information.

Allergen Declaration

Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Nuts

Cook Sisters

Carrot Cake

Ingredients:

Plain Flour, Sugar, Carrots, **Eggs**, **Dried Cranberries**, Vegetable Oil, Bicarbonate of Soda, Ground Cinnamon, Salt.

Frosting: Icing Sugar, **Butter**, Lemon Juice

IMPORTANT ALLERGEN INFORMATION . PLEASE READ THIS DECLARATION CAREFULLY

This product was produced in a kitchen where all 14 allergens are in constant use.

If you therefore suffer from an allergy related to any of the 14 allergens listed this product may not be safe for you to consume.

Please call the office on 020 7619 7793 if you require further information.

Allergen Declaration

Gluten, Eggs, Milk

January 2019

Cook Sisters

Chocolate Cake

Ingredients:

Plain Flour, Sugar, **Eggs**, **Greek Yogurt**, Cocoa Powder, Water, Bicarbonate of Soda, Vanilla Flavouring, Salt.

Frosting: Icing Sugar, **Butter**, Cocoa Powder, **Milk**.

IMPORTANT ALLERGEN INFORMATION . PLEASE READ THIS DECLARATION CAREFULLY

This product was produced in a kitchen where all 14 allergens are in constant use.

If you therefore suffer from an allergy related to any of the 14 allergens listed this product may not be safe for you to consume.

Please call the office on 020 7619 7793 if you require further information.

Allergen Declaration

Gluten, Milk, Eggs

Cook Sisters

Coconut Cake

Ingredients:

Plain Flour, Sugar, Desiccated Coconut, **Eggs**, Vegetable Oil, Coconut Milk, Bicarbonate of Soda, Baking Powder, Salt.

Frosting: Icing Sugar, **Butter**, Coconut Milk.

IMPORTANT ALLERGEN INFORMATION . PLEASE READ THIS DECLARATION CAREFULLY

This product was produced in a kitchen where all 14 allergens are in constant use.

If you therefore suffer from an allergy related to any of the 14 allergens listed this product may not be safe for you to consume.

Please call the office on 020 7619 7793 if you require further information.

Allergen Declaration

Gluten, Eggs, Milk

January 2019

Cook Sisters

Lemon Cake

Ingredients:

Plain Flour, Sugar, **Eggs**, Vegetable Oil, Bicarbonate of Soda, Baking Powder, Lemon Zest, Salt.

Frosting: Icing Sugar, Lemon Juice

IMPORTANT ALLERGEN INFORMATION . PLEASE READ THIS DECLARATION CAREFULLY

This product was produced in a kitchen where all 14 allergens are in constant use.

If you therefore suffer from an allergy related to any of the 14 allergens listed this product may not be safe for you to consume.

Please call the office on 020 7619 7793 if you require further information.

Allergen Declaration

Gluten, Eggs

Cook Sisters

Mocha Cake

Ingredients:

Plain Flour, Sugar, **Eggs**, Vegetable Oil, **Milk**, Coffee Powder, Bicarbonate of Soda, Baking Powder, Salt.

Frosting: Icing Sugar, **Butter**, **Milk**, Coffee Powder.

IMPORTANT ALLERGEN INFORMATION . PLEASE READ THIS DECLARATION CAREFULLY

This product was produced in a kitchen where all 14 allergens are in constant use.

If you therefore suffer from an allergy related to any of the 14 allergens listed this product may not be safe for you to consume.

Please call the office on 020 7619 7793 if you require further information.

Allergen Declaration

Gluten, Milk, Eggs